Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2025

3rd year

pts
1st Franklin's 177

2nd Donnelly' S 145
3rd Stockdale's 141

4th School 139
5th Border's 136
6th  O'Doherty's 133
7th Austin 131
8th Pygott's 130
9th 117
Golden Mile

time

Ist  Donnelly's 339
2nd Border's 3 40
3rd  Franklin's 343
4th Austin 352
5th Stockdale's 354
6th School 357
7th Pygott's 401
8th 408

9th O'Doherty's 409
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4th year

School
Franklin's
O'Doherty's
Stockdale's
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Donnelly's
Pygott's

Austin

pts
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Lé6th

Donnelly's
Stockdale's
Border's
Franklin's
O'Doherty's
Pygott's

School

Austin

Overall

Franklin's
Donnelly's
Stockdale's

Border's
O'Doherty's
School
Pygott's

Austin

pts
177

173
153
144
140
133
115
112

87

Total
499

472
471
445
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427
388
375

348
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