## **Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2025**

3rd year					4th year				L6th			
		pts				pts				pts		
1st	Franklin's	177	10	1st	School	166	10	1st	Donnelly's	177	10	
2nd	Donnelly's	145	8	2nd	Franklin's	162	8	2nd	Stockdale's	173	8	
3rd	Stockdale's	141	7	3rd	O'Doherty's	160	7	3rd	Border's	153	7	
4th	School	139	6	4th	Stockdale's	145	6	4th	Franklin's	144	6	
5th	Border's	136	5	5th	Border's	138	5	5th	O'Doherty's	140	5	
6th	O'Doherty's	133	4	6th	Crescent	136	4	6th	Pygott's	133	4	
7th	Austin	131	3	7th	Donnelly's	130	3	7th	Crescent	115	3	
8th	Pygott's	130	2	8th	Pygott's	117	2	8th	School	112	2	
9th	Crescent	117	1	9th	Austin	116	1	9th	Austin	87	1	

## **Golden Mile**

		time	pts
1st	Donnelly's	339	20
2nd	Border's	3 40	18
3rd	Franklin's	343	16
4th	Austin	352	14
5th	Stockdale's	354	12
6th	School	357	10
7th	Pygott's	401	8
8th	Crescent	408	7
9th	O'Doherty's	409	6

## Overall

		Total
1st	Franklin's	499
2nd	Donnelly's	472
3rd	Stockdale's	471
4th	Border's	445
5th	O'Doherty's	439
6th	School	427
7th	Pygott's	388
8th	Crescent	375
9th	Austin	348